2024 Western National Roundup
4-H Division

High Individual Overall Goats

Contestant Name

Madison Fischer
McKade Tewes
Kyser Nemecek
Blair Sanchez
Joydyn Smith
Reegan McDaniel
Cooper Sanchez
Colby Tucker
Bodie Jeffries
Kendall Hamilton
Regan Allen
Bailey Fischer
Hayden Hubbard
Carter Mommsen
MaKynna Smith
Logan Brinker
Isaac Johnson
Sylvia Chapman-Nesseth
Chayse Coggins
Kenzie Sijelmassi
Grant Belleville
Amy Geary

Carter Lampe
Emma Grace Putnam
James Voight
Olivia Shike
Shyla Wells
Landon Berg
Isabella Conn
Alex Heisey
Londyn Rolen
Emery Yoho

Jack Dunard
Robert Rogers
Benjamin Issacks
Tate Crystal
Brooklyn Roll
Jadyn Herzog
Gavin Giffey
Patrick Kralicek
Kaelyn Dozier
Ruby Hopper
Emily Hall

Eme Bryant
Rebekah Bennett
Carissa Scheel
Nolan Lee

Mace Stuber
Hunter Shike
Sophia Kennedy
Jentry Johnson
Lacy Floyd

Ryan Walston
Madison Roberts
Claire Walston
Caytlin Sherman
Grady Block
Olivia Vanderford
Tanner Nelson
Kaylee Lindley
Allison Bloedel
Kyle Deppe
Morgan Huls
Clara Johnson
Cadence Smith
Aurora Hilkerbaumer
Joel Ciriza
Tanner Dean
Blake Larson

Team Name

Texas 4-H
Minnesota 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Oklahoma 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Michigan 4-H
Oklahoma 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Wyoming 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Wyoming 4-H

Iowa 4-H
Oklahoma 4-H
Ohio 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Minnesota 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Colorado 4-H
Ohio 4-H

Indiana 4-H

Ohio 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Illinois 4-H
Texas 4-H

South Dakota 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Michigan 4-H
Kansas 4-H
Missouri 4-H
Indiana 4-H
Texas 4-H

Kansas 4-H
Minnesota 4-H
Michigan 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Texas 4-H
Arkansas 4-H
Montana 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Florida 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Illinois 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Illinois 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Iowa 4-H
Arkansas 4-H
Arkansas 4-H
Florida 4-H
Arkansas 4-H
Indiana 4-H
North Dakota 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Minnesota 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Washington 4-H
Iowa 4-H
Illinois 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Washington 4-H
Missouri 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
New Mexico 4-H
North Dakota 4-H

142
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

Tie Breakers

279
275

273
258
272
268
275
264

264
258
260
260
256

276
266

267
264
240
237
239
239
236
267
254
256
238

252
241

252
251
232
231

244
239
239
238

843
822

807
769

790
777



Abbigail Foruria
Gunnar Giffey
Treston Lindsey
Kyler Strovas
Kelsey Shields
Job Knight
Quinton Berg
Hailey Holschuh
Joselyn Hawbaker
Ian Johnson
Trenten Teves
Kaylyn Greenhagh
Samual Dunard
Chase Harker
Rylee Skillman
Caleb Nolt
Kynsie Sessions
McKenna Modreske
Audrey Strovas
Hunter McGrath-Atno
Caleb Kruse

Noah Jelinek
Emmalee Patterson
Chaz Crookham
Trevor Manbeck
Lilee Chevalier
Madisyn Hall
Alexis Perry

Idaho 4-H
Tennessee 4-H
Hawaii 4-H
Washington 4-H
Utah 4-H
Colorado 4-H
South Dakota 4-H
Hawaii 4-H
Montana 4-H
Mississippi 4-H
Hawaii 4-H

Utah 4-H
Missouri 4-H
Indiana 4-H
Florida 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Utah 4-H
Michigan 4-H
Washington 4-H
Florida 4-H

Iowa 4-H
Nebraska 4-H

New Mexico 4-H
Idaho 4-H
Pennsylvania 4-H
Nebraska 4-H
Montana 4-H

Ohio 4-H

130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
123
122
121
121
119
117
117
116

38
30

43
37

231
226

262
259

257
245



